

**BID #GL-2013-13  
MAIN STREET PAVEMENT REHABILITATION  
BID RECAP**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	EMPIRE PAVING		WATERS CONSTRUCTION		A & J CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Earth Excavation	300	CY	10.00	3,000.00	5.00	1,500.00	17.67	5,301.00
2	Cut Bituminous Concrete Pavement	680	LF	2.00	1,360.00	2.00	1,360.00	2.15	1,462.00
3	Fine Milling (0 to 4")	32,600	SY	2.00	65,200.00	2.00	65,200.00	2.47	80,522.00
4	Material for Tack Coat	3,300	GAL	0.01	33.00	1.00	3,300.00	4.71	15,543.00
5	HMA S0.375	950	TN	87.20	82,840.00	86.00	81,700.00	105.50	100,225.00
6	HMA S0.5	3,750	TN	81.00	303,750.00	80.00	300,000.00	90.88	340,800.00
7	HMA S1.0	30	TN	126.50	3,795.00	150.00	4,500.00	225.28	6,758.40
8	Asphalt Adjustment Cost	1	EST	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
9	Replace Catch Basin Top	52	EA	1,200.00	62,400.00	825.00	42,900.00	864.23	44,939.96
10	Reset Manhole	5	EA	700.00	3,500.00	555.00	2,775.00	618.73	3,093.65
11	Reset Stone Curbing	20	LF	125.00	2,500.00	68.00	1,360.00	78.30	1,566.00
12	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	1,100	LF	7.50	8,250.00	4.50	4,950.00	9.23	10,153.00
13	Permanent Driveway Repairs	2,100	SY	37.60	78,960.00	39.00	81,900.00	41.98	88,158.00
14	Water for Dust Control	200	MGAL	0.01	2.00	1.00	200.00	10.27	2,054.00
15	Grading and Topsoil	400	SY	10.00	4,000.00	15.00	6,000.00	21.64	8,656.00
16	Turf Establishment	400	SY	6.00	2,400.00	7.00	2,800.00	3.11	1,244.00
17	Trafficperson (Uniformed Flagler)	480	HR	0.01	4.80	30.00	14,400.00	51.66	24,796.80
18	Trafficperson (Police Officer)	1	EST	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
19	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	6,760.00	6,760.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	20,991.20	20,991.20
20	Mobilization	1	LS	63,000.00	63,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	6,975.99	6,975.99
21	Barricade/Warning Lights-High Intensity	2,400	DAY	0.85	2,040.00	0.50	1,200.00	1.25	3,000.00
22	Traffic Cone	20	EA	45.00	900.00	45.00	900.00	48.44	968.80
23	Traffic Drum	60	EA	25.00	1,500.00	15.00	900.00	82.88	4,972.80
24	Construction Barricade-Type III	8	EA	125.00	1,000.00	30.00	240.00	164.93	1,319.44
25	Construction Staking	1.0	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	9,041.34	9,041.34
26	Opposing Traffic Lane Divider	12	EA	100.00	1,200.00	40.00	480.00	113.02	1,356.24
27	Preformed Loop Detector-Type A	17	EA	600.00	10,200.00	600.00	10,200.00	1,619.65	27,534.05
28	Preformed Loop Detector-Type C	1	EA	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	1,619.95	1,619.95
29	Preformed Loop Detector-Type D	3	EA	575.00	1,725.00	575.00	1,725.00	1,673.47	5,020.41
30	Remote Control Changeable Message Sign	80	DAY	40.00	3,200.00	80.00	6,400.00	43.05	3,444.00
31	Sign Face Sht Alum-Type III-Reflective Shig	10	SF	100.00	1,000.00	75.00	750.00	150.46	1,504.60
32	Hot Applied Painted Pmnt Mark 4" Yellow	18,000	LF	0.14	2,520.00	0.14	2,520.00	0.15	2,700.00
33	Hot Applied Painted Pmnt Mark 4" White	14,000	LF	0.14	1,960.00	0.14	1,960.00	0.15	2,100.00
<b>SUBTOTAL</b>					<b>749,549.80</b>		<b>754,170.00</b>		<b>852,821.63</b>

BID #GL-2013-13

MAIN STREET PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

BID RECAP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	EMPIRE PAVING		WATERS CONSTRUCTION		A & J CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
34	Painted Legend, Arrows & Markings	5,400	SF	1.10	5,940.00	1.10	5,940.00	1.18	6,372.00
35	6" White Epoxy Resin Pymt Markings	480	LF	0.45	216.00	0.45	216.00	0.48	230.40
36	4" White Epoxy Resin Pymt Markings	11,100	LF	0.37	4,107.00	0.37	4,107.00	0.40	4,440.00
37	4" Yellow Epoxy Resin Pymt Markings	9,300	LF	0.37	3,441.00	0.37	3,441.00	0.40	3,720.00
38	Epoxy Resin Pymt Mark-Symbols/Legends	4,900	SF	3.00	14,700.00	3.00	14,700.00	3.23	15,827.00
39	Construction Signs-Bright Fluorescent Shig	390	SF	16.00	6,240.00	14.00	5,460.00	15.77	6,150.30
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>784,193.80</b>		<b>788,034.00</b>		<b>889,561.33</b>